
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\Data\PP102520\
  Data File : PP030836.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.CH  Signal #2: ECD2B.CH
  Acq On    : 24 Oct 2020  14:58
  Operator  : DD\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC050
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Oct 26 04:23:42 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\methods\AR1232PP102520.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Mon Oct 26 04:19:59 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation   6890 Scale Mode: Small noise peaks clipped
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.803     4.082    372765   340365    5.605     5.491  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.692     9.421    188753   202798    5.159     5.189  
 
   Target Compounds
11) L3  AR‐1232‐1       5.232     4.532     74960    65342   58.424    54.938  
12) L3  AR‐1232‐2       5.817     5.368     33099    58201   52.746    56.215  
13) L3  AR‐1232‐3       6.133     5.560     65397    26855   56.837    48.644  
14) L3  AR‐1232‐4       6.304     5.656     30077    20882   51.257    47.635  
15) L3  AR‐1232‐5       6.406     5.841     23141    26101   66.148    53.767  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

AR1232PP102520.M Mon Oct 26 16:14:09 2020                                                      Pa 1

Instrument :
ECD_P
ClientSampleId :
AR1232ICC050

Instrument :
ECD_P
ClientSampleId :
AR1232ICC050



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_P\Data\PP102520\
  Data File : PP030836.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.CH  Signal #2: ECD2B.CH
  Acq On    : 24 Oct 2020  14:58
  Operator  : DD\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC050
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Oct 26 04:23:42 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\methods\AR1232PP102520.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Mon Oct 26 04:19:59 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation   6890 Scale Mode: Small noise peaks clipped

  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00 12.50 13.00

40000

50000

60000

70000

80000

90000

100000

Time

Response_ Signal: PP030836.D\ECD1A.CH

 4
.8

03

 5
.2

32

 5
.8

16  6
.1

32
 6

.3
04

 6
.4

06

10
.6

91
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5

A
R

-1
23

2-
4

A
R

-1
23

2-
3

A
R

-1
23

2-
2

A
R

-1
23

2-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00 12.50 13.00
30000

40000

50000

60000

70000

80000

90000

Time

Response_ Signal: PP030836.D\ECD2B.CH

 4
.0

82

 4
.5

32

 5
.3

68

 5
.5

59
 5

.6
56

 5
.8

41

 9
.4

21
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5 

A
R

-1
23

2-
4 

A
R

-1
23

2-
3 

A
R

-1
23

2-
2 

A
R

-1
23

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

AR1232PP102520.M Mon Oct 26 16:14:12 2020                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_P
ClientSampleId :
AR1232ICC050


